
Sunday, September 15, 2024
Monday, September 23, 2024

Wednesday, October 16, 2024
Friday, November 8, 2024

Monday, November 11, 2024
Monday, November 25, 2024
Tuesday, November 12, 2024
Monday, November 25, 2024

Thursday, November 14, 2024
Monday, November 25, 2024
Monday, November 18, 2024
Monday, November 25, 2024
Tuesday, November 19, 2024
Monday, November 25, 2024

Thursday, November 21, 2024
Monday, November 25, 2024
Monday, November 25, 2024

Friday, January 17, 2025
TBA Cashiers runs Spring 2025 bills per Cashiers Office, for informational purposes only

Monday, November 25, 2024

TBA
Saturday, December 14, 2024 All previous term grades due

TBA Spring 2025 bill payment deadline
TBA Cashiers runs Spring 2025 bills, second run

Tuesday, December 17, 2024
TBA second run
TBA Immunization Policy Non-Compliance Warning

Thursday, January 2, 2025 Warning of Prerequisite Drop, email to Students
Thursday, January 9, 2025 Run Prerequisite Drop, email to students

Friday, January 10, 2025 Freshmen SOAR sessions begin per NST&FYE Office, for informational purposes only

Thursday, January 9, 2025 Transfer/Adult SOAR sessions begin per NST&FYE Office, for informational purposes only

TBA Immunization Policy Non-Compliance Drop
Monday, January 13, 2025
Monday, January 13, 2025

Friday, January 17, 2025
TBA Spring 2025 bill payment deadline, second run

Friday, January 17, 2025

Monday, January 27, 2025

Spring 2025 Schedule Adjustment for continuing students

Spring 2025 Early Registration

per Student Health Services, for informational purposes only

per Student Health Services, for informational purposes only

Cashiers sends Spring 2025 bills to students

Undergrads with .1-29.9 hours

SR

FR

SO

per Cashiers Office, for informational purposes only

Run Prerequisite Report and issue warning emails

Registration for Spring 2025 begins for new graduate students; 
graduate and undergraduate readmits; transfers; reactivated 
students, depending on department; Visions; inter-institutional; 
Spring 2025 visiting students

per Cashiers Office, for informational purposes only

per Cashiers Office, for informational purposes only

per Cashiers Office, for informational purposes only

Registration Timeline

Undergrads with ≥ 90 hours

Undergrads with 60-89.9.9 hours

Priority Registration for Sophomores and 
Freshman

Undergrads with 30-59.9 hours

Advising codes available to advisors
Activity

Spring 2025

Notes

Spring 2025 Registration Guide published via microsite (Term 2 terms previous removed)

Bookstore textbook feature turned on
Continuing student advising officially begins, by appointment

Registration Window for Graduate Students and Athletes, and 
Priority Registration Seniors and Juniors

JR

SO, FR

10th class day, final cleanup, final cancellation, & Census Reporting for UNC System Student Data Mart

Late registration, Drop/Add

Late Registration, Add ends at 11:59 PM

Spring 2025 Courses Begin

per Cashiers Office, for informational purposes only


